
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - JUNE 12, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY HIGH POINT NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  51:24.4971

20 B. Tickle  41:24.9672

31 M. Lemoine  61:25.4013

341 N. Izzi  61:25.4224

577 M. Davalos  21:25.5755

49 W. Hahn  31:25.7426

38 T. Canard  61:25.8567

66 B. Baggett  61:26.2078

12 J. Weimer  51:26.2359

243 E. Tomac  41:26.31610

108 D. Wilson  51:26.49011

28 T. Rattray  51:26.59512

21 B. Wharton  31:26.77213

17 J. Barcia  31:26.99714

87 L. Smith  61:27.30915

36 D. Durham  51:27.41416

48 M. Anstie  41:27.47617

19 T. Searle  31:27.48718

200 C. Seely  31:27.89919

61 V. Friese  51:28.07320

175 P. Nicoletti  21:28.16821

50 A. Martin  31:28.57322

92 M. Willard  41:29.51523

126 H. Hewitt  51:29.67824

613 J. DeCotis  51:29.98825

521 K. Gills  51:30.50126

90 W. Browning  31:30.59827

565 P. Mull  41:31.06728

172 J. Gibson  21:31.26029

166 D. Tedder  61:31.61030

834 H. Clements  61:31.61431

370 D. Yenerich  41:31.72932

211 T. Tapia  21:31.90933

505 S. Lipanovich  21:32.65834

133 M. Tedder  61:32.71735

798 B. Ainsworth  41:33.28836

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

21 B. Wharton  335.1271

38 T. Canard  535.3902

243 E. Tomac  235.5603

17 J. Barcia  235.6084

66 B. Baggett  535.6825

48 M. Anstie  335.7036

28 T. Rattray  435.7207

20 B. Tickle  235.7228

108 D. Wilson  535.7239

19 T. Searle  335.75910

50 A. Martin  335.88611

36 D. Durham  335.89612

577 M. Davalos  235.91113

31 M. Lemoine  335.91314

377 C. Pourcel  335.98315

341 N. Izzi  436.10616

12 J. Weimer  436.12817

87 L. Smith  236.15418

49 W. Hahn  336.27319

613 J. DeCotis  536.57820

200 C. Seely  536.70621

61 V. Friese  536.73422

92 M. Willard  436.97023

90 W. Browning  537.12124

172 J. Gibson  237.17625

798 B. Ainsworth  337.27126

211 T. Tapia  337.37027

370 D. Yenerich  337.37728

834 H. Clements  537.45029

126 H. Hewitt  437.46630

133 M. Tedder  637.56931

521 K. Gills  337.57932

175 P. Nicoletti  537.63933

166 D. Tedder  437.90534

505 S. Lipanovich  237.99935

565 P. Mull  438.15636

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

66 B. Baggett  514.8611

20 B. Tickle  614.8652

49 W. Hahn  514.9153

17 J. Barcia  314.9174

38 T. Canard  314.9485

243 E. Tomac  214.9646

377 C. Pourcel  315.0217

21 B. Wharton  315.0468

31 M. Lemoine  315.0739

19 T. Searle  315.08610

577 M. Davalos  215.09211

108 D. Wilson  515.09312

28 T. Rattray  215.12113

36 D. Durham  515.17814

12 J. Weimer  415.20515

48 M. Anstie  215.23216

200 C. Seely  515.39917

175 P. Nicoletti  515.43618

341 N. Izzi  415.44419

87 L. Smith  415.48120

90 W. Browning  415.49321

92 M. Willard  415.49822

50 A. Martin  315.50123

126 H. Hewitt  415.54324

521 K. Gills  215.64625

211 T. Tapia  315.71026

61 V. Friese  515.72827

172 J. Gibson  315.74728

834 H. Clements  215.78429

133 M. Tedder  415.87030

613 J. DeCotis  515.91931

166 D. Tedder  415.94532

565 P. Mull  416.00633

505 S. Lipanovich  216.03634

798 B. Ainsworth  216.09535

370 D. Yenerich  416.13336
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